
Junior Men
Year Individuals Teams Date & Venue Complete Programme Individuals Individuals Teams Individuals Teams Individuals Teams

1974-5 Venue Clip None
1973-4 T1 T2 T3 Venue None None T1 T1 NCT2 NCT3 T1 T2 T3 T1 NCT2 NCT3 T1 T2 T3 T1 NCT2 NCT3 T1 T2 T3
1972-3 Clip None T1 T2 T3
1971-2 Clip None T1 T2 T3
1970-1 Clip None T1 T2 T3 T2 T3

1969-70 Clip None T3 T3
1968-9 Clip None
1967-8 Clip None T1 T3 T2 T3 T2 T3
1966-7 Clip None T1 T1 NCT2 NCT3
1965-6 Clip None T1 T2T3 T1 T2 T3 T2 T3
1964-5 Clip None T1 T3
1963-4 Clip None T1 T2T3 T2 T3
1962-3 Clip None T1 T2T3 T2 T3
1961-2 Clip None T1 T3 T1 T2 T3
1960-1 None T1

1959-60 Clip None T1
1958-9 Clip None T1
1957-8 Venue Clip None T3 T1 NCT2 NCT3
1956-7 Venue None
1955-6 None
1954-5 None
1953-4 None
1952-3 None
1951-2 None
1950-1 None

1949-50 None
1948-9 None
1947-8 Clip None
1946-7 Venue Clip None
1938-9 Clip None
1937-8 Date &Venue Clip None
1936-7 Date &Venue Clip None
1935-6 Clip None
1934-5 Clip None
1933-4 Clip None
1932-3 Venue Clip None
1931-2 Venue Clip None
1930-1 Clip None

1929-30 None

N Name N Name
T Time T Team
C Club P Place

Complete
No event

Men's South West District XC Championships

Senior Men U17 U15 U13


